CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : WI LQA1
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
CONSTRUCTION

404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Trade Size. Std. Pkg. IMS Code
WI LQA1050 1/2” 25 0258-2916
WI LQA1075 3/4” 15 0258-2929
WI LQA1100 1” 8 0263-6331
WI LQA1125 1 1/4” 5 0263-6334
WI LQA1150 1 1/2” 4 0263-6337
WI LQA1200 2” 1 0263-6340
WI LQA1250 2 1/2” 1 0272-2416
WI LQA9100 3” 1 0272-2419
WI LQA9100 4” 1 0272-2422